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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Slezáková Regina
 

Atletický klub AC Malacky 
462304
0,70

454
-0,90

454
0,90

461
-1,70

470
3,00

449
1,80

470
3,00 m/s

1
09

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek
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